XKO001G - Shawno - Shawano Med Ctr Heliport

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Wisconsin
United States of America

810ft (247m)

GMT -6

44,75996, -88.60506
helipad

XK001G

n/a

98WI

Communication

No airport communication available for XK001G

Nearby beacons

code identifier

GRB GREEN BAY VORTAC

GR FAMIS (GREEN BAY) NDB
SG DEPRE (GREEN BAY) NDB
AQ KOOKY (APPLETON) NDB
AUW WAUSAU VOR/DME

TN TRIBE (MENOMINEE) NDB
OSH OSHKOSH VORTAC

MNM MENOMINEE VOR/DME
MT MAWOC (MANITOWOC) NDB
0S POBER (OSHKOSH) NDB
MTW DME

RHI RHINELANDER VOR/DME
FAH (SHEBOYGAN) DME
Disclaimer

dist
21.4
24.7
29.6
33.8
42.1
42.6
46.2
47.8
51.2
53.2
54.8
63.6
67.8

bearing
116.5°
131.1°
127.4°
159.2°
275°
71.6°
176.3°
66.3°
121.8°
176.9°
124.3°
315.6°
142.6°

frequency
115.50
356
332
407
111.60
239
116.75
109.60
362
395
111
109.20
110

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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